“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Cloud Nine — The New Wide Iron

Ticket No.

Total: 713

Name

Nicola Williams
Elisha Smith
Amber Harrison
Levi Ryder
Cheryl Kelly
Tracy Hutchinson
Nat Hollinrake
Maev Macvicar
Gary Davenport
Nicola Williams
Terri-marie Evans
Alice Young
Shamilla Kelly
Sharon Baldwin
Kelsea Stead
Sharon Baldwin
Samantha Murphy
Nathan Knight
Amarachi Emenalor
Demi Rooney
Chantelle Flynn
Diana S
Kate Hanley-ginger
Eloise Scarr
Miranda Wayne
Rebecca Middleton
Levi Ryder
Rebecca Middleton
Barry Mcdonald
Janine Mason
Andrew Wilkin

Billie Crossley

Ticket No.

45
46
a7
48
50
51
52
53
55
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
66
67
68
70
71
73
74
75
76
79
80
81
82
83
84
86

Name

Billie Crossley
Kate Hanley-ginger
Christopher Don
Adam Wright
Emily Gray
Janine Mason
Alice Young
Elisa Kantar
Helz Sams
Deborah Casson
Nicola Williams
Kim Greer
Rachel Barnes
Kirsty Sutcliffe
Rebecca Middleton
Alice Young
Shereen Mills
Amarachi Emenalor
Shereen Mills
Nicola Williams
Alice Young
Andrew Wilkin
Lindsay Harrison
Kirsty Atkinson
James Carroll
Peter Defty
Amarachi Emenalor
Alexandra Bradbury
Imteaz Akhtar
Karly Borg
Gina Lord

Julie Leaver

Draw: September 30, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

88
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
107
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
124
126
127
129

Name

Helz Sams
Eloise Scarr
Christine Beeley
Elisha Smith
Emma Burton
Claire Casey
Gina Lord
Adam Wright
Claire Casey
Angelena Mcevoy
Logan Mcmillan
Tracy Hutchinson
Megan Gill
Amarachi Emenalor
Imteaz Akhtar
Deon Shanks
Priya Devi
Levi Ryder
Tracy Hutchinson
Charlotte Riley
Angela Ripley
Christine Beeley
Sammy Burke
Lucy Syddall
Janine Mason
Charleigh Whiteman
Sarah Mahon
Alice Young
Billie Crossley
Shereen Mills
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Eloise Scarr
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Ticket No.

130
132
133
135
137
138
140
141
142
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
154
156
157
158
159
161
162
166
167
168
171
172
173
174
176
177

Total: 713

Name

Alice Young
Emily Gray
Peter Defty
Sarah Mahon
Terri-marie Evans
Ella Wilkinson
Gina Lord
Lewis Hill
Diana S
Ashley Valentine
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Angelena Mcevoy
Tracy Hutchinson
Janine Mason
Michelle Mchugh

a™;j:-)a™;estelled™; Pritcharda™j:-)a™

Janine Mason
Terri-marie Evans
Shereen Mills
Shamilla Kelly
Amarachi Emenalor
Danielle Wood
Andrew Wilkin
Diana S
Gina Lord
Claire Casey
Jamie Spence
Claire Casey
Sarah Mahon
John Bass
Karen Acky
Hayley Sutcliffe

Draw: September 30, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

178
179
183
184
185
189
190
191
193
194
195
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
222
224

Name

Diana S
Jade Gosling
Amarachi Emenalor
Naomi Johnson
Karen Acky
Diana S
Claire Casey
Imteaz Akhtar
Craig Meldrum
Shamilla Kelly
Christine Beeley
Charlotte Riley
Nicola Williams
Arnold Gray
Miranda Wayne
Lynette Cook
Sam Harmer
Sally Healey
Kate Hanley-ginger
Angelena Mcevoy
Lynette Cook
Aksana Kirsininkaite
Shaw Deborah
Kim Greer
Janet Mogie
Claire Casey
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Sarah Mahon
Leigha Scroggie
Annemarie Robinson
Angelena Mcevoy

Nicola Williams

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

226
227
228
229
231
232
235
236
238
239
243
245
246
247
248
250
251
254
256
258
259
261
262
263
266
267
269
270
271
272
274
275

Cloud Nine — The New Wide Iron

Name

Sarah Mahon
Shaw Deborah
Jade Gosling
Chloe Pickford
Gina Lord
Ashley Valentine
Alexandra Bradbury
Karen Acky
Lewis Hill
Naomi Johnson
Shereen Mills
Stephen Cunningham
Shaw Deborah
Shereen Mills
Peter Defty
Julie Mclellan
Mark Hopkins
Paula Querns
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Liz Jackson
Sarah Davies
Nicola Williams
Amarachi Emenalor
Rebecca Middleton
Demi Rooney
Janine Mason
Peter Defty
Daniel Rainey
Gina Lord
Karen Acky
Logan Mcmillan

Shamilla Kelly
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Ticket No.

276
277
278
279
281
282
284
287
289
201
292
294
295
297
300
301
303
304
305
306
307
308
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

Total: 713

Name

Tony Mcelhinney
Peter Defty
Safina Bailey
Rebecca Middleton
Karen Acky
Shamilla Kelly
Safina Bailey
Angelena Mcevoy
Kate Hanley-ginger
Kate Hanley-ginger
Miriam Andrews
Nat Hollinrake
Peter Defty
Tracy Hutchinson
Natalie Greenlees
Alice Young
Peter Defty
Claire Casey
Robert Finnerty
Michelle Mchugh
Craig Lee
Safina Bailey
Megan Gill
Kylie Hagan
Claire Casey
Janine Dalton
Terri Prophet
Amarachi Emenalor
Amarachi Emenalor
Alice Young
Charleigh Whiteman

Amarachi Emenalor

Ticket No.

320
321
323
324
325
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

Name

John Bass
Kirsty Sutcliffe
John Bass
Claire Casey
Logan Mcmillan
Gina Lord
Claire Hill
Amarachi Emenalor
Diana S
Sarah Waring
Claire Casey
Kim Greer
Janine Mason
Billie Crossley
Leigh Hardman
Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan
Andrew Wilkin
Kim Yates
Jenny Ross
Kirsty Sutcliffe
Shaw Deborah
Tracy Hutchinson
Nicola Williams
Karen Acky
Angelena Mcevoy
Sharon Baldwin
Nicola Williams
Amarachi Emenalor
Janine Dalton
Jennifer Kennedy

Kate Hanley-ginger

Draw: September 30, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

354
356
357
359
360
361
362
364
373
374
375
376
378
381
385
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
398
400
401
402
403
404
407

Cloud Nine — The New Wide Iron

Name

Tracy Hutchinson
Helz Sams
Lynette Cook
Tracy Hutchinson
Mandy L Jackson
Shamilla Kelly
Ajit Chahal
Diana S
Safina Bailey
Amarachi Emenalor
Gina Lord
Natalie Greenlees
Jade Gosling
Kate Hanley-ginger
Levi Ryder
Shamilla Kelly
Kirsty Atkinson
Shamilla Kelly
Angelena Mcevoy
Leah Cook
Julie Mclellan
Janine Mason
Maev Macvicar
Maev Macvicar
Stephen Cunningham
Jade Atkinson
C Breeze
Yasreen Akhtar
Shamilla Kelly
Craig Lee
Michelle Mchugh

Amarachi Emenalor
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Ticket No.

409
410
411
413
414
415
416
417
419
422
423
424
426
429
430
433
435
436
437
439
440
443
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
455
456
457

Total: 713

Name

Terri Prophet
Miranda Wayne
Kirsty Sutcliffe
Alexandra Bradbury
Peter Defty
Logan Mcmillan
Tina Hutchinson
Megan Gill
Alice Young
Diana S
Lewis Hill
Amber Harrison
Rebecca Middleton
Miranda Wayne
Donna Welby
Rabiah Munawar
Julie Mclellan
Natalie Greenlees
Sarah Mahon
Shamilla Kelly
Peter Defty
Amarachi Emenalor
Gwendoline Harden
Kirsty Atkinson
Charleigh Whiteman
Karly Borg
Craig Lee
Janet Mogie
Peter Defty
Tracy Hutchinson
Craig Lee
Neil Hollington

Ticket No.

458
459
461
462
463
465
468
469
470
471
472
474
476
477
480
481
482
483
484
485
487
488
489
490
491
493
494
495
497
498
500
502

Name

Alice Young
Jennifer Kennedy
Roxanne Smith
Janine Mason
Sharon Baldwin
Karen Acky
Tracy Hutchinson
James Carroll
Jack Borg
Samantha Murphy
Daniella Wilkinson
Kate Hanley-ginger
C Breeze
Shaw Deborah
Hayley Sutcliffe
Christine Beeley
Amarachi Emenalor
Levi Ryder
Claire Casey
Janine Mason
Karen Acky
Levi Ryder
Logan Mcmillan
Arnold Gray
Levi Ryder
Peter Defty
Tony Mcelhinney
Logan Mcmillan
Janine Mason
Angelena Mcevoy
Lewis Irons

Alexandra Bradbury

Draw: September 30, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

503
504
507
509
511
512
514
515
516
518
520
521
523
524
526
527
528
529
530
534
535
536
538
539
540
541
543
545
546
547
549
551

Name

Holly Kendall
Terri-marie Evans
Shaw Deborah
Kelly Warburton
Rachel Barnes
Logan Mcmillan
Peter Defty
Peter Defty
Chloe Pickford
Yasreen Akhtar
Dayna Groom
Eloise Scarr
Joanne Kiernan
Angelena Mcevoy
Jo Ryder
Shereen Mills
Helz Sams
Sabrina Bullen
Louise Kay
Diana S
Terri-marie Evans
Billie Crossley
Gina Lord
Tracy Hutchinson
Logan Mcmillan
Joanne Kiernan
Angelena Mcevoy
Tracy Hutchinson
Jenny Ross
Chris Mcelhinney
Andrew Wilkin

Amarachi Emenalor
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
552 Peter Defty 598 Sally Healey 638 Leigha Scroggie
553 Angela Power 599 Angelena Mcevoy 639 Amarachi Emenalor
554 Lindsey Wynn 601 Logan Mcmillan 640 Andrew Wilkin
556 Chantelle Kirby 602 Chelly Morgan 641 Eloise Scarr
558 Lindsey Wynn 603 Kim Greer 642 Sarah Waring
560 Miranda Wayne 604 Alice Young 643 Miranda Wayne
562 Kylie Hagan 605 Charleigh Whiteman 644 Tina Hutchinson
563 Maev Macvicar 607 Alice Young 645 Sam Harmer
564 Shereen Mills 608 Gary Davenport 646 Rebecca Middleton
565 Karen Acky 609 Miriam Andrews 647 Gwendoline Harden
568 Deon Shanks 610 Craig Meldrum 648 Diana S
570 Kylie Hagan 612 Diana S 649 Andrew Wilkin
571 Amarachi Emenalor 613 Alice Young 650 Kelsey Hilton
572 Rachel Barnes 614 Kirsty Atkinson 651 Imteaz Akhtar
574 Angelena Mcevoy 615 Kirsty Atkinson 652 Sabrina Bullen
575 Shamilla Kelly 617 Logan Mcmillan 654 Amarachi Emenalor
577 Barry Mcdonald 618 Tracy Hutchinson 655 Gina Lord
579 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick 619 Kate Hanley-ginger 656 Robert Finnerty
581 Roxanne Smith 621 Nat Hollinrake 658 C Breeze
582 Emily Gray 622 Amarachi Emenalor 659 Alice Young
583 Lynne Calland 623 Lewis Hill 660 Alan Clarke
585 Logan Mcmillan 624 Angelena Mcevoy 661 Chris Mcelhinney
586 Janine Mason 625 Shaw Deborah 662 Peter Defty
587 Jenny Ross 626 Julie Mclellan 664 Shereen Mills
588 Jemma Mcmillan 627 Nicola Williams 666 Annemarie Robinson
590 Jemma Mcmillan 628 Logan Mcmillan 667 Amarachi Emenalor
591 Nat Hollinrake 629 Megan Gill 672 Logan Mcmillan
592 Natalie Greenlees 630 Laura Minty 673 Diana S
593 Diana S 631 Jamie Spence 674 Sarah Sunderland
595 Lynne Calland 633 Rebecca Middleton 677 Nicola Williams
596 Adam Wright 634 Eloise Scarr 679 Josephine Mc
597 Terri-marie Evans 636 Nicola Williams 680 Charleigh Whiteman

Total: 713 < Draw: September 30, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 8
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Ticket No.

681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
699
700
701
703
704
706
708
711
713
714
717
719
721
725
726
727

Total: 713

Name

Alice Young
Shaw Deborah
Amarachi Emenalor
Michelle Mchugh
Logan Mcmillan
Angelena Mcevoy
Lucy Le Clercq
Shamilla Kelly
Amarachi Emenalor
Mark Hopkins
Lynette Tucker
Angelena Mcevoy
Diana S
Janine Mason
Claire Casey
Demi Rooney
Amarachi Emenalor
Rakesh Gangar
Natalie Brierley

a™ja“ta™jestellea™;a ta™; Pritcharda™;a ta™;

Janine Mason
Elizabeth Mccahey
Diana S
Terri-marie Evans
Eloise Scarr
Kim Yates
Sarah Waring
Miriam Andrews
Sharon Baldwin
Amarachi Emenalor
C Breeze

Sharon Baldwin

Ticket No.

728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
740
742
743
745
747
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
757
758
759
760
762
763
764
766
767

Name

Hayley Sutcliffe
Peter Defty
Joanne Kiernan
Debra Gray
Chantelle Flynn
Nicky Harmer
Christine Beeley
Amarachi Emenalor
Kate Hanley-ginger
Angelena Mcevoy
Charleigh Whiteman
Shaw Deborah
Billie Crossley
Amarachi Emenalor
Karen Acky
Craig Lee
Shaw Deborah
Kate Hanley-ginger
Sarah Waring
Sammy Burke
Logan Mcmillan
Janine Mason
Charlie Finnerty
Abby Leach
Tracy Hutchinson
Kylie Hagan
Lewis Irons
Amarachi Emenalor
Catherine Williamson
Rebecca Middleton
Janine Mason

Siouxsie Lomax

Draw: September 30, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

769
770
771
773
774
775
776
778
779
780
782
783
784
786
788
789
790
791
793
794
796
797
799
801
803
804
805
808
809
810
811
812

Name

John Bass
Amarachi Emenalor
Julie Mclellan
Stephen Welby
Jemma Mcmillan
Claire Casey
Alice Young
Nicola Williams
Claire Casey
Ashleigh Oconnor
Angelena Mcevoy
Tony Mcelhinney
Natalie Greenlees
Amarachi Emenalor
Mark Hopkins
Shereen Mills
Liz Jackson
Tony Mcelhinney
Kate Hanley-ginger
Karly Borg
Helz Sams
Helz Sams
Janine Mason
Naomi Johnson
Diana S
Lynette Cook
Sarah Waring
Rebecca Middleton
Logan Mcmillan
Terri-marie Evans
Rebecca Middleton
Kate Hanley-ginger
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Ticket No. Name
817 Peter Defty
818 Nicola Williams
819 Shamilla Kelly
821 Peter Defty
822 Rebecca Middleton
823 Gemma Ruddy
825 Amarachi Emenalor
826 Craig Lee
828 Kelsey Hilton
829 Miranda Wayne
830 Tina Hutchinson
833 Claire Casey
834 Imteaz Akhtar
836 Megan Gill
838 Angelena Mcevoy
839 Terri-marie Evans
840 Selina Abdulla
842 Rebecca Middleton
843 Charleigh Whiteman
844 Shamilla Kelly
845 Kim Greer
846 Luke Richmond
847 Nicola Williams
848 Miriam Andrews
849 Rebecca Middleton
850 Rabiah Munawar
851 Alice Young
853 a™;j:-)Ja™;estelled™; Pritcharda™j:-)a™;
855 Kelly Warburton
856 Alice Young
857 James Carroll
858 Demi Rooney

Total: 713

Ticket No.

860
861
862
863
864
865
867
868
869
870
872
873
874
875
876
877
880
882
883
884
885
887
888
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
898
899

Name

Amarachi Emenalor
Tracy Hutchinson
Eloise Scarr
Claire Casey
Miranda Wayne
Nicola Williams
Deborah Casson
Demi Rooney
Lucy Le Clercq
Kate Hanley-ginger
Tracy Hutchinson
Demi Rooney
Joanne Kiernan
Emily Gray
a™;a ta™jestellea™;a ta™;j Pritcharda™;a ta™;
Diana S
Adam Wright
Tina Hutchinson
Amarachi Emenalor
Tracy Hutchinson
Lynne Calland
Tracy Hutchinson
Kate Hanley-ginger
Lynette Cook
Danielle Wood
Jade Gosling
Shamilla Kelly
Georgia Paterson
Sally Healey
Emma Burton
Eloise Scarr

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: September 30, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

901
902
904
905
907
908
909
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
919
920
921
922
923
925
926
927
928
931
932
933
934
936
937
938
939
943

Name

Claire Casey
Ashley Oglesby
Abby Leach
Karen Acky
Janine Mason
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Rachel Barnes
Diana S
Rebecca Middleton
Janine Mason
Joanne Kiernan
Sarah Sunderland
Claire Casey
Deon Shanks
Megan Gill
Sammy Burke
Alice Young
Natalie Brierley
Julie Mclellan
Levi Ryder
a™iata™iestellea™;a"ta™; Pritcharda™;a " ta™;
Billie-jo Greenwood
Ajit Chahal
Levi Ryder
Christine Beeley
Peter Defty
Alice Young
Amarachi Emenalor
Peter Defty
Levi Ryder
Jack Borg
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
945 Tracy Hutchinson 988 Claire Casey
946 Diana S 989 Samantha Murphy
947 Deon Shanks 990 Samantha Murphy
948 Rebecca Middleton 991 Naomi Johnson
951 Charleigh Whiteman 993 Angelena Mcevoy
952 Eloise Scarr 995 Shereen Mills
955 Angela Ripley 997 Jenny Ross
956 Angelena Mcevoy 998 Logan Mcmillan
957 Ella Wilkinson 999 Karen Acky
958 Kim Greer
959 Claire Hill
961 Paul Adams
962 Shereen Mills
964 Chelsea Burton
965 Karen Acky
966 Charleigh Whiteman
968 Terri-marie Evans
969 Claire Casey
970 Joanne Kiernan
971 Elisa Kantar
972 Barry Mcdonald
973 Charleigh Whiteman
974 Sarah Waring
975 Andrew Wilkin
977 Logan Mcmillan
978 Leigh Hardman
979 Helz Sams
980 Diana S
981 Miranda Wayne
984 Tracy Hutchinson
985 Alan Clarke
987 Catherine Williamson

Total: 713 < Draw: September 30, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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